MSMP115 series 115 Watt Medical Grade Power Supply
Electrical Specifications
Input
Voltage................................ 85 - 264 VAC
Current................................ 2.0 Amp @ 100 VAC
Frequency........................... 47 - 63 Hz
Max. Earth leakage current:
Output

Fan connector (CN4) = AMP p/n 640456-2
Fan mating connector = AMP p/n 640621-2
ORDERING INFORMATION
MSMP = Series
115 = Watts DC Output (Max.)
XX = Voltage DC Output
F = RoHS Compliant
 1 2
 + -
Current A = Max. continous current with unrestricted convection
Current B = Max. continous current with I50 LFM air
                                                              Rev 1205
Model No. Voltage Current (A) Current (B)
MSMP11512F 12V 6.7A 9.6A
MSMP11515F 15V 5.3A 7.7A
MSMP11524F 24V 3.3A 4.8A
MSMP11528F 28V 2.9A 4.1A